
List of sites that allow the sharing of student notes/documents, either to sell or purchase. 

 

• Chegg  www.chegg.com  “A Smarter Way to Student” 
• Has an honor code policy with specific guidelines for students and faculty. Are willing to 

work with universities to address issues. https://www.chegg.com/honorcode 
• Subscription based, $14.95 per month. 

 
• Course Hero  www.coursehero.com    “Get Unstuck” 

• Also has an honor code and academic integrity pages.  Links on academic integrity pages 
to specific schools honor codes – we are not included. Quick perusal does not show any 
Virginia state schools listed. 

• There is an entire section for faculty to share information and pedagogy. 
• Free if you upload study documents, otherwise $9.95 a month. 

 
• Brainly  www.brainly.com  “Going from questioning to understanding” 

• Fee subscription.  
• App based.  
• No mention of honor code or academic integrity 

 
• Stack Overflow  www.stackoverflow.com  “We <3 people who code” 

• Appears geared toward teams and other developers, not targeted at students.  
• Fee based 
• No honor code/integrity language 

 
• OneClass  www.oneclass.com  “Get study materials and homework help: 

• George Mason has 1,430 study guides on this site, most recent upload is December 26, 
2019 for MSOM 306 

• You can earn up to $470 per course as an official note taker for the site. 
• Fee based, $39.98 per month 
• Have an app, Solvit – STEM based homework help. 
• Claim they only accept notes from students, nothing that was created by a professor. 

Also claim not to accept old exams, homework, etc. 
 

• Study Soup  www.studysoup.com  
• Get paid up to $500 per course to take notes 
• There are 2103 study materials from Mason on this site 

 
• Stuvia  www.stuvia.com 

• Buy or sell notes 
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• We have 8 entries 
• Two are graded it exams – from what I can see – no buyers 
• No language on honor code or academic integrity 

 
• StuDocu   www.studcu.com   

• USA and UK 
• We have 2628 total documents, to include 587 past exams 
• Most seems from 2018 or earlier 

 
• University Homework Help   www.universityhomeworkhelp.com 

• For a fee they will do your homework – so you can focus on other things, like sports.  
 

• College Homework Help   www.college-homework-help.org 
• They write your papers for you. Cost based on what level of writing – high school 

through PhD.  Can also do proof-reading and presentations. 
 

• Nerfidy  gonerdify.com  “Have too many tasks to handle? 
• Helps with topics 
• Explicit honor code language  

 
• Assignment Geek    www.assignmentgeek.com/college/html 

• They do your work for you 
 

• My Assignment Help   www.myassignmenthelp.com 
• They do your work for you 

 
• MaxHomework   www.maxhomework.com 

• Either pay them to write your paper, or purchase one that already exists 
 

• Homework Doer    www.homeworkdoer.org/college/ 
• Will do your homework. 
• In certain areas, they will take your online course for you! 
• Argue this is not cheating because you use their materials to help write your paper, you 

DON’T HAVE to submit their version, but you can. 
• They write from scratch, never resell. They check for plagiarism for you.  

 
• Oxbridge Notes  www.oxbridgenotes.com 

• UK based, but USA also  
• UVA and Georgetown outlines.  On average, $45 per outline 
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• Could be used by our students studying at Oxford  
 

• CampusU  www.campusu.com  “Never Miss a Thing” “Best way to buy and sell notes online” 
• Currently only for Ontario schools, but could be expandable, so worth be aware of… 
• Lecture notes – free to $5 
• Textbook notes – free to $15 
• Chapter summaries – free to $10 
• Study guides – free to $15 

 
• Nexus Notes  www.nexusnotes.com 

• Buy or sell notes 
• Claim you cannot plagiarize notes. They do not want assignments. 
• Based in Australia, but by entering our name, there are 2 submissions, both GOVT 

courses from 2018.  
 

• Notesale 
• Appears to be UK based – possibly high school level – cannot find a US equivalent  

 
• Notesgen  www.notesgen.com  “be part of the largest peer to peer community” 

• Based in India 
• Nothing from Mason on site, either buying or selling 
• Can buy and sell notes  

 
• Notesmate  www.notesmate.in  “Your perfect 24 x 7 study buddy” 

• Based in India 
• Nothing from Mason on site, either buying or selling 
• Can buy and sell notes 

 
• NoteXchange  www.notexchange.com.au 

• Australia based 
• Nothing from Mason on site, either buying or selling 
• Can buy and sell notes 
• Appears to be out of date – 2017 

 
• Omega Notes  www.omeganotes.com  “Technology that Nurtures” 

• Institution based out of State College, PA 
• Used to be able to sell notes – discontinued in April 2019 

 
• Campus Shift  www.campusshift.com 

• Website/facebook - everything is gone – shutdown? 
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•  
• StudentVIP  studentvip.com.au 

• Based in Australia 
 

• Quest Notes  www.questnotes.com  
• Appears to be shut down 

 
• Kwiknotes 

• Went to a non-English website that might be a dating service – no idea 
 

• Noteuptopia   www.noteutopia.com 
• Appears to be shutdown 
•  

• Student Notes   www.studentnotes.com 
• Appears to be shutdown 
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